Route ID Route Name District Area

21522635001 |Woodruff Farm Road 3 2
2152009400I |Whitesville Rd 3 2

MUSCOGEE $115,235.46



County

Muscogee

Pavement Condition

Fair

Total Length Total Cost

4.40

$171,656.83

Pavement
Striping Cost

$1,235.20

Pavement
Striping B/C

1284

Muscogee

Good

6.00

$340,881.85

$77.20

738




Raised
Regulatory Regulatory Thermoplastic
Signing Cost Signing B/C Rumble Strips

$0.00 0 $0.00 0

o

$0.00 $49,632.00 349




