Route ID	Route Name	District	Area
Column1	Column2	Column3	Column4
21522635001	Woodruff Farm Road	3	2
21520094001	Whitesville Rd	3	2

MUSCOGEE \$115,235.46

County	Pavement Condition	Total Length	Total Cost	Pavement Striping Cost	Pavement Striping B/C
Column5	Column6	Column7	Column8	Column9	Column10
Muscogee	Fair	4.40	\$171,656.83	\$1,235.20	1284
Muscogee	Good	6.00	\$340,881.85	\$77.20	738

Raised

Regulatory Regulatory Thermoplastic
Signing Cost Signing B/C Rumble Strips

Column11	Column12	Column15	Column16
\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0
\$0.00	0	\$49,632.00	349